
IBA YOUTH WORLD BOXING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024

24.10.2024 19:53

UPDATED

Daily Schedule

2024-10-24 18:00

Order Bout Start
Time Weight Category Corner Name Winner Decision

- Results

ResultNOC

SESSION 6A

1 115 18:01:00 YOUTH MEN 51-54KG BANTAM AVETIKYAN ARTUR

LAPCHEVSKYI IURII

RED

BLUE

ARM

ISR

WP 4:1

Referee TJK ABDULAEV AKMALDZHON Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

MNE

BIH

KAZ

ECU

NEP

JABUCANIN BLAZO

POLETAN TINA

GANI ISKAKOV

TOBAR JEFFERSON

MAINALEE DHAN KUMAR

29:28

29:28

30:27

30:27

28:29

RED

2 116 18:16:00 YOUTH MEN 51-54KG BANTAM SOSA RAMOS RAUL YANDEL

DALLAGI KOUSSAY

RED

BLUE

PUR

TUN

Referee KSA ABALKHAIL SALEH Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

IRQ

GUA

ALG

CRO

SRB

ALSAEDI MOHAMMED ..NE ..

GARCIA GIRON RODERIC ....

MOHAMED BESMI

RAMAJ NAIM

UGRENOVIC JOVANA

29:28

28:29

28:29

27:30

28:29

BLUE WP 1:4

3 117 18:31:00 YOUTH MEN 51-54KG BANTAM DZHUMAEV AMANTUR

JAKOMINI TINE

RED

BLUE

KGZ

SLO

RSC R2 1:32

Referee CHN HUO PENGXIANG Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

TJK

ECU

FRA

ROU

NEP

ABDULAEV AKMALDZHON

TOBAR JEFFERSON

MADEN JOHANY

BOTEZ IULIAN VALENTIN

MAINALEE DHAN KUMAR

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:8

10:9

RED

4 118 18:46:00 YOUTH MEN 51-54KG BANTAM RINCON CARMONA ISAAC DAVID

DALMIS ERTUGRUL

RED

BLUE

COL

TUR

RSC R2 1:51

Referee IRQ
ALSAEDI MOHAMMED
NEAMAH Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

ECU

ALG

MNE

GUA

SRB

TOBAR JEFFERSON

MOHAMED BESMI

JABUCANIN BLAZO

GARCIA GIRON RODERIC ....

UGRENOVIC JOVANA

10:9

9:10

9:10

10:9

9:10

RED

5 119 19:01:00 YOUTH MEN 51-54KG BANTAM MC CUSKER SEAN MC CUSKER

TORRES GUILHERME

RED

BLUE

IBA-N ....

BRA

WP 4:1

Referee BIH POLETAN TINA Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

CHN

KAZ

TJK

TUN

ALG

HUO PENGXIANG

GANI ISKAKOV

ABDULAEV AKMALDZHON

BOUHLEL SARRA

MOHAMED BESMI

30:27

28:29

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

6 120 19:16:00 YOUTH MEN 51-54KG BANTAM JAMAI FARHANE MOHAMMED

ZHANG HANRUI

RED

BLUE

MAR

CHN

Referee FRA MADEN JOHANY Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

GUA

KSA

ECU

TUN

MNE

GARCIA GIRON RODERIC ....

ABALKHAIL SALEH

TOBAR JEFFERSON

BOUHLEL SARRA

JABUCANIN BLAZO

26:28

27:28

26:29

26:28

27:28

BLUE WP 0:5
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SESSION 6A

7 121 19:31:00 YOUTH MEN 51-54KG BANTAM SHADURDYYEV MEYLIS

DINKOV ATANAS RADOSLAVOV

RED

BLUE

TKM

BUL

Referee TJK ABDULAEV AKMALDZHON Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

TUN

SRB

NEP

GUA

ECU

BOUHLEL SARRA

UGRENOVIC JOVANA

MAINALEE DHAN KUMAR

GARCIA GIRON RODERIC ....

TOBAR JEFFERSON

28:29

28:29

28:29

29:28

30:27

BLUE WP 2:3

8 122 19:46:00 YOUTH MEN 51-54KG BANTAM KOZÁK KEVIN

PASTRANO VINUEZA JORDAN ..MA ..

RED

BLUE

HUN

ECU

WP 4:1

Referee KSA ABALKHAIL SALEH Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

IRQ

BIH

GUA

CHN

ALG

ALSAEDI MOHAMMED ..NE ..

POLETAN TINA

GARCIA GIRON RODERIC ....

HUO PENGXIANG

MOHAMED BESMI

29:28

30:27

28:29

29:28

29:28

RED

Printed: 24.10.2024 19:53

2 / 4



IBA YOUTH WORLD BOXING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024

24.10.2024 19:53

UPDATED

Daily Schedule

2024-10-24 18:00

Order Bout Start
Time Weight Category Corner Name Winner Decision

- Results

ResultNOC

SESSION 6B

1 123 18:01:00 YOUTH MEN 51-54KG BANTAM OROPEZA MEDINA JOISE JOSE

MURATOV BAUYRZHAN

RED

BLUE

VEN

KAZ

Referee JOR BITAR RAMI Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

SRI

PLE

AZE

MEX

COL

KATUGAMPALA ..KATUGAM....

MINAWI MAJDI AHMED ..NE ..

GURBANALIEV EMIL

MORALES MARIA DEL ..PIL ..

VELASQUEZ MARIN ..WALT ....

26:30

26:30

26:30

26:30

26:30

BLUE WP 0:5

2 124 18:16:00 YOUTH MEN 51-54KG BANTAM ASLANLI OMAR

SÁNCHEZ LASSERIE KEVIN ..ALEJA..

RED

BLUE

AZE

CUB

WP 5:0

Referee LAT HANEVIC LEONIDS Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

CRC

EGY

ESP

MAR

IND

COTO MORALES MARIA ..F ..

MOSTAFA ISMAIL ABBAS

ACENDRA LOPEZ ..EDILBE ....

ABBAR BACHIR

TOKAS PRITAM

30:26

30:25

30:26

30:26

29:27

RED

3 125 18:31:00 YOUTH MEN 51-54KG BANTAM GRODZICKI OSKAR

TASTANOV SOBIRJON

RED

BLUE

POL

UZB

Referee PLE
MINAWI MAJDI AHMED
NEMER Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

JOR

MDA

MEX

ZIM

COL

BITAR RAMI

BANDALAC VALERIU

MORALES MARIA DEL ..PIL ..

MASIYAMBUMBI STEVEN

VELASQUEZ MARIN ..WALT ....

27:30

26:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

BLUE WP 0:5

4 126 18:46:00 YOUTH MEN 51-54KG BANTAM MOKHITLI REABETSOE

FAZYLOV ANUSHERVON

RED

BLUE

LES

TJK

Referee ESP
ACENDRA LOPEZ
EDILBERTO ENRIQUE Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

IND

CRC

LAT

MAR

BUL

TOKAS PRITAM

COTO MORALES MARIA ..F ..

HANEVIC LEONIDS

ABBAR BACHIR

POPOV IVAN

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

BLUE RSC R1 1:53

5 127 19:01:00 YOUTH MEN 51-54KG BANTAM PENI ION

ALIMI MERDIAN

RED

BLUE

MDA

MKD

RSC R2 0:21

Referee AZE GURBANALIEV EMIL Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

JOR

RUS

PLE

COL

EGY

BITAR RAMI

KRUTASOV SERGEY

MINAWI MAJDI AHMED ..NE ..

VELASQUEZ MARIN ..WALT ....

MOSTAFA ISMAIL ABBAS

10:6

10:6

10:6

10:7

10:6

RED

6 128 19:16:00 YOUTH MEN 51-54KG BANTAM DJEMMAL MOHAMED

VENTURE BRANDON

RED

BLUE

FRA

BEL

WP 5:0

Referee TUR YURTSEVER BERNA Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

MEX

MAR

IND

SRI

MDA

MORALES MARIA DEL ..PIL ..

ABBAR BACHIR

TOKAS PRITAM

KATUGAMPALA ..KATUGAM....

BANDALAC VALERIU

30:25

30:25

30:25

30:25

30:25

RED
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SESSION 6B

7 129 19:31:00 YOUTH MEN 51-54KG BANTAM CARBAJAL MENDOZA ROBERTO ....

DIALLO ABDOULAYE

RED

BLUE

MEX

GUI

WP 5:0

Referee RUS KRUTASOV SERGEY Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

CRC

JOR

MAR

PLE

EST

COTO MORALES MARIA ..F ..

BITAR RAMI

ABBAR BACHIR

MINAWI MAJDI AHMED ..NE ..

MELISS DMITRI

30:27

30:25

30:24

30:24

30:25

RED

8 130 19:46:00 YOUTH MEN 51-54KG BANTAM STROE FABIAN MIHAI

ROGOZIN VIACHESLAV

RED

BLUE

ROU

RUS

Referee EGY MOSTAFA ISMAIL ABBAS Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

AZE

SRI

ZIM

IND

MEX

GURBANALIEV EMIL

KATUGAMPALA ..KATUGAM....

MASIYAMBUMBI STEVEN

TOKAS PRITAM

MORALES MARIA DEL ..PIL ..

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

BLUE RSC R2 0:47
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